Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca De Zilva - (908723) - Leicester Sharks Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.41
24.48
25.50
26.92
27.61
27.75
28.02
28.49
29.75
31.06
32.73
34.67

36.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.41
24.48
25.50
26.92
27.61
27.75
28.02
28.49
29.75

31.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

628
623
551
468
434
427
415
395
347
305
260
219
181

WA Pts

628
623
551
468
434
427
415
395
347
305

Round

r r r r T T I T I I IT I ™M

Round

N

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

02/05/22
02/05/22
11/01/20
26/01/19
07/05/18
24/03/18
27/01/18
2511117
26/03/17
08/05/16
20/12/14
02/03/14
14/07/13

Date

02/05/22
02/05/22
11/01/20
26/01/19
07/05/18
24/03/18
27/01/18
25/11117
26/03/17
08/05/16

Meet

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

Burns Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

Meet

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

Burns Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Loughborough

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks

Leic Sharks

Leic Sharks

Leic Sharks

Club Swam Under

Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks

Leic Sharks

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

32.73 260 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield 1
34.67 219 H 02/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Leic Sharks 1
36.90 181 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Leic Sharks 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



