Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca De Zilva - (908723) - Leicester Sharks Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

24.41 24.48 25.50 26.92 27.61 27.75	628 623 551 468	F H H	02/05/22 02/05/22 11/01/20	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
25.50 26.92 27.61	551			SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Chaffield		
26.92 27.61		Н	11/01/20		Sileilleiu	Leic Sharks	1
27.61	468			City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
		Н	26/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
27 75	434	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
	427	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
28.02	415	Н	27/01/18	Burns Meet 2018	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
28.49	395	Н	25/11/17	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	3
29.75	347	Н	26/03/17	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Leic Sharks	3
31.06	305	Н	08/05/16	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
32.73	260	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
34.67	219	Н	02/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Leic Sharks	1
36.90	181	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Leic Sharks	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.41	628	F	02/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
24.48	623	Н	02/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
25.50	551	Н	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
26.92	468	Н	26/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
27.61	434	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
27.75	427	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
28.02	415	Н	27/01/18	Burns Meet 2018	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	1
28.49	395	Н	25/11/17	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Leic Sharks	3
29.75	347	Н	26/03/17	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Leic Sharks	3
31.06 Copyright 2024	305 4	Н	08/05/16	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Leic Sharks Powered By SPOR	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2/2
32.73	260	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
34.67	219	Н	02/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Leic Sharks	1
36.90	181	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Leic Sharks	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS